# M2400005038

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



2024 J.S.R. 1.8 MILL: 5.8

PRECEIVED

APR 1 9 2024 K. Brumbley



**.**...

## CT CORP (850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

.

Date:

04/18/2024

an DU

, **\*** 

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	Three Olives LLC	 	
Document #:			 
Order #:	15501433		

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:	
Plain Copy:	
Certificate of Good Standing:	
Certified Copy of	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination:
	Number of Certs:

Filing: 🖌	Certified: 🖌	Email Address for Annual <del>R</del> eport Notifications:
	Plain:	
	COGS:	

Availability	
Document	Amount: \$ 155.00
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	( Thank you!)

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING & SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

. THREE OLIVES LLC

If name unavailable, enter alternate na	ime adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fk	orida. The alternate name mu	ist include "Limited Liability Co	mpany," "L.L.C," or "LI
Montana 	ich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	(FEI number, if appl	icable)
upon registration	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determi	registration.) ine penalty liability)		
4428 Tuscany Island C Street Address of Principal Office) Winter Park, Florida 33		6(Mailing :	Address)	
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	( <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		2024 APR
Name:	Randall Couch			8 18
Office Address:	4428 Tuscany Island Court			
	Winter Park, Florida 32792			្រា លា
	(City)		(Zip code)	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

- DocuSioned by Randall Couch 00020400 (Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>/:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	4428 Tuscany Island Court	Authorized		
Person	Winter Park, FL 32792	Person		
Dother	Other	Other		□Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person		···
Other	Other	□Other		Other
⊡Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	Member	Address: _	
□Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
□Other	Other	□Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

DocuStoped by Randall Couch CO1857EU8078408

Signature of an authorized person

Randall Couch, Manager

Typed or printed name of signee



# CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I. CHRISTI JACOBSEN. Secretary of State for the State of Montana, do hereby certify that:

### THREE OLIVES LLC

duly filed its Articles of Organization for Domestic Limited Liability Company in this office on February 8, 2023, and on that date was authorized to transact business in this state for a term of perpetual duration.

Payment is reflected in the records of the Secretary of State for all fees owed to the Secretary of State.

The most recent annual report has been filed with this office.

No articles of dissolution have been placed on the record in this office by said limited liability company and the records indicate the limited liability company is in good standing under the laws of the State of Montana.

The Secretary of State cannot certify that tax and penalties owed to this state on record with the Department of Revenue are current. Please contact the Department of Revenue at (406) 444-6900 to obtain information on the tax status.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State of Montana, at Helena, the Capital, this 17th day of April, 2024.

Christi Jacobiano

Christi Jacobsen Montana Secretary of State

Certificate Number: 53529218